CYCLOPS-M
17”/19" HD LCD Monitor
1U Rackmount Unit
105 key keyboard and touchpad
Introduction Features
CYCLOPS-M is a series of 19” 1U rackmount
KVM unit monitors, assists in efficient
management of valuable space. The series

Brightness
 White 300 cd/m² (Typ), LED Back Light
Ordering Information
CYCLOPS-M171 Single port KVM console with
17” LCD monitor and USB
CYCLOPS-M191 Single port KVM console with
19” LCD monitor and USB
CYCLOPS-M171P Single port KVM console with
17” LCD monitor and PS/2
CYCLOPS-M191P Single port KVM console with
19” LCD monitor and PS/2
CYCLOPS-M178 8 port KVM console with 17”
LCD monitor and USB
CYCLOPS-M1716 16 port KVM console with 17”
LCD monitor and USB
CYCLOPS-M198 8 port KVM console with 19”
LCD monitor and USB
CYCLOPS-M1916 16 port KVM console with 19”
LCD monitor and USB
CYCLOPS-M